Lp Kod [Nazwa llos¢
1 | 300733 blade assembly (right) 1
2 300734 screw bolt M8x40 2
3 | 300735 blade assembly (left) 1
4 300736 Locknut M8 2
5 | 300737 screw ST6X25 4
6 300738 screw ST4x16 15
7 300739 guard plate 1
8 300740 connection shaft 1
9 300741 Decorative cover-1 1
10 | 300742 main housing 1
11 | 300743 housing cover-B 1
12 | 300744 Cable fix board 1
13 | 300745 No.1 Sponge 1
14 | 300746 knob 4
15 | 300747 coach screw M6*45 4
16 | 300748 No.2 rod 1
17 | 300749 cable clamp 2
18 | 300750 rod plug 2
19 | 300751 No. 1 rod 1
20 | 300752 Locknut M6 6
21 | 300753 $6 wave washer 6
22 | 300754 coach screw M6*32 4
23 | 300755 No. 3 rod 1
24 | 300756 |wheel adjust board welding drawing| 1
25 | 300757 $6 washer 1
26 | 300758 screw M6x35 2




100 300759 Gear box assembly 1
101 | 300760 gear box right 1
102 | 300761 sealing ring baffle 2
103 | 300762 sealing ring 2
104 ( 300763 bearing 2
105 | 300764 washer 2
106 | 300765 worm gear shaft 1
107 [ 300766 flat key 6x6x15 1
108 | 300767 worm gear 1
109 300768 bearing 6087 1
110| 300769 worm gear 1
111| 300770 gearbox sealing strip 1
112 | 300771 Gear box left 1
113 | 300772 "O" ring 1
114 ( 300773 screw M10X10 1
115 300774 screw M6x18 8
300775 Elastic gasket 6 8

200| 300776 Motor assembly 1
6 | 300738 screw ST4*16 4
107 | 300766 splined hub 1
201 | 300777 motor frame 1
202 | 300778 No.2 sponge 1
119 300779 bearing 60002 1
203 | 300780 rotor assembly 1
109 300768 bearing 6082 1
204 | 300781 Wave washer ¢22 1
205 | 300782 screw ST4*70 2
206 | 300783 Elastic gasket 2
207 | 300784 stator assembly 1
208 | 300785 circular inductor 50uH 2
209 | 300786 Thermal protector 1
210| 300787 motor housing 1
211 | 300788 capacitance 0.22uF 1
212 | 300789 carbon brush holder 2
213 | 300790 carbon brush 2
214| 300791 screw ST3*12 2
215| 300792 fan 1
216 | 300793 Brush insert 2
300| 300794 H type main handle assembly 1
301| 300795 main handle left 1
302 | 300796 trigger spring 1
303 | 300797 trigger 1
304 | 300798 handle button spring 1
305| 300799 switch button 1
306 | 300800 main housing right 1
308 | 300801 handle press plate 1
6 | 300738 screw ST4*16 9
309 | 300802 screw ST4*20 2
312 | 300803 power cord& plug 1
313 | 300804 Conncet power cord 1




314 | 300805 power cord sleeve 1
12 | 300744 cable pressplate 2
315| 300806 screw ST4*18 4
316 | 300807 Rocker swtich 1
214 | 300791 screw ST3*12 1
400 | 300808 Wheel bracket assembly 1
402 | 300809 R pin d2mm*16mm 2
403 | 300810 $10 flat key 2
406 | 300811 wheel holder assembly 1
407 | 300812 Release ring 1
408 | 300813 wheel adjust bracket 1
409 | 300814 iron wheel adjust spring 1
410| 300815 iron wheel adjust shaft 1
411] 300816 screw ST4X16 2
500| 300817 H type auxiliary handle assembly 1
501| 300818 secondary handle right 1
502 | 300819 secondary handle left 1

6 | 300738 screw ST4*16 9
600 | 300820 wheel assembly 1
601 | 300821 wheel cover 2
602 | 300822 wheels 2




	Arkusz1

